IQTransmitter
Industry Leading High Bandwidth of 40 GHz
 Full & Emulated Dual-Polarization IQTransmitter
·· Your choice of 40 GHz, 26 GHz or 11 GHz of bandwidth
·· Pattern independent Automatic Bias Control
·· High repeatability and reliability of optimized optical signals
·· Inbuilt narrow linewidth tunable laser
·· Perfect for M-QAM, M-PSK, OFDM and custom modulation formats

All specifications subject to change without notice.
18 Coherent Solutions18 Coherent Solutions
Ordering Information
Bandwidth
40 = 40 GHz
26 = 26 GHz
11 = 11 GHz
Polarization
FDP = Full Dual Polarization
EDP = Emulated Dual
	 Polarization
SP = Single Polarization
Bandwidth
40 = 40 GHz
26 = 26 GHz
11 = 11 GHz
Wavelength Band
(C band is standard)
CL = C & L band
NL = No laser
Bias Control
ABC = Automatic Bias Control
IQTransmitter:	 IQTX - XX - XX - ABC  - XX
External RF Delay Line:	 XRF - XX